深圳市帕骐电子科技有限公司

产品部-10新品上架描述表

1.Key Features
（Red marked content must be show on Listing Title or Bullet Point ）

10.1 inch wide screen, 1024 * 600 high resolution, Ultra-Slim Design

With built in Hitachi 1200XH high-temperature resistance lens, the player runs more stable and longer lifetime

Region free DVD player, support DVD/SVCD/VCD/DVD-5/CD/CD-R/CD-RW/DVD-9/DVD±R/DVD±RW disc playback.(NOT support Blu-ray disc)

With HDMI input function, it can synchronized video up to 1080P 60Hz 30fps and audio from your computer, mobile phone, raspberry pi, kindle fire etc.(HDMI cable NOT include)

Built in USB/SD port, supports up up to 1280x720x30fps RMVB video file playback. (Some Audio formats may not support, such as AC3.)

Built in FM transmitter and IR audio transmitter, supports car radio and IR headphone receive audio wireless.

Last Memory function keeps the last STOP point data from the disc, and resume to continue play

Technical Specification

10.1 inch Digital TFT LCD Screen(Hitachi lens) 

Aspect ratio: 16:9 

Pixel: 1024(W) * 3(RGB) * 600(H) 

Power supply: DC 12V

Color system: PAL/NTSC (auto search system) 

Built-in 2.0 USB port/SD/MMC card slot 

2 way AV input (1*RCA+1*3.5mm) / 2 way AV output(1*RCA+1*3.5mm) 
Build-in IR/FM/dual Speakers/HDMI Input Port 

support 32 bits games via game disc playing

OSD Language: English, French, Spanish, German, Portuguese, Italian, Russian 

Instruction

Please refer to the user manual

Package

1* DVD Player

1* Power Cable

1* Cigar Lighter Charger
1* Extend Cable

1* User Manual

1* 32 Bits Game Disc

5* Plastic Pipe

2* Bracket

1* Screw

1* 2in1 Remote Control

1* Plastic Frame

5.Reference Link

Please refer to our model CH1001B listing

1.产品描述（字体颜色为红色代表要填写在标题或者短描述Bullet Point ）
10.1寸宽屏，1024*600高分辨率，超薄设计，内置日立1200XH耐高温光头，播放器运行更稳定，使用寿命长
支持全区碟片播放，可支持格式有DVD/SVCD/VCD/DVD-5/CD/CD-R/CD-RW/DVD-9/DVD±R/DVD±RW。（不支持蓝光盘）

支持HDMI输入，可同步来自电脑，手机，树莓派，Kindle fire等的音视频播放，最高支持1080P 60Hz 30fps视频播放。（所售产品不包含HDMI输入线）内置USB/SD端口，可播放RMVB视频，最高可支持1280x720x30fps。（一些音效格式可能不支持，例如AC3）

内置FM发射器和IR音频发射器，支持车载收音机和红外无线耳机音频接收。

断电记忆功能会记忆最后一次碟片播放停止时间点，再次放入碟片的时候会从该时间点继续播放
2.技术参数
10.1寸数字液晶显示屏（日立光头）

16:9宽屏显示

1024*600高清晰分辨率

DC12V供电

支持PAL/ NTSC/AUTO视频制式
内置2.0USB端口/SD/MMC接口

音视频双输入（1*RCA+1*3.5mm）/音视频双输出(1*RCA+1*3.5mm)

内置IR/FM/双喇叭/HDMI输入

支持32位游戏功能（游戏光碟播放）

可支持屏幕语言：英语，法语，西班牙语，德语，葡萄牙语，意大利语，俄语
3.安装/使用说明
请参考说明书

4.包装
1*DVD播放器

1*电源线

1*车充
1*延长线

1*使用说明书

1*32位游戏光碟

5*塑料套管

2*支架

1*螺丝

1*遥控

1*塑料框

5.参考链接

请参考我们CH1001B列表
